Enrolled Patients

Adult 18 years and over
Child 14 - 17 years
Child 6 - 13 years
Child 0 - 6 years
Phone Consult Adult
Phone Consult 14 — 17 years
Nurse Consult
Admin Fee

Other Services

Repeat Prescriptions

Minor Surgery
Cervical Smear

Cervical Smear

HOME VISIT

Casual Patients

Adult 18 years and over
Child 14 - 17 years
Child 6 - 13 years

Child 0 - 5 years

% ManIyN Medical

Medical
$64.00*
$45.00
FREE
FREE
$64.00
$45.00

$30.00

ACC
$64.00?
$45.00

FREE

FREE
$64.00
$45.00

$30.00

CsC
$19.50
$13.00

FREE

FREE
$19.50
$13.00

$19.50

Charged at Doctors Discretion

Pick up 24 - 48 hours

Urgent Same Day Pickup

Children 0 - 13
As quoted
With GP

With Nurse

With GP

Medical
$95.00
$70.00
$70.00

$55.00

ACC
$95.00
$70.00
$70.00

$55.00

Fee
$25.00
$30.00

FREE

Minimum $150.00

$79.00

$45.00

From $180

CsC
$95.00
$70.00
$70.00

$55.00

1. Please note, extended consults may incur an extra charge at the Doctor’s discretion.

2. First ACC consult incurs a full charge, follow up appointments charged at the Doctor’s discretion.

3. Missed/DNA appointments will be charged if not cancelled within 3 hours of appointment time.

DNA?
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00

$25.00



